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CA - C. gigas (EKC20938)

CA - C. gigas (EKC32354)
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83
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100
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88

100

98
99

99

73

99

97

100

97

81

76

100
81

CA - C. gigas (EKC41232)
83

Nacrein A1 - P. margaritifera (AEC03970)

100

N66 - P. maxima (BAA90540)

N-like C1 - C. nippona (BAF42333)

N-like P1 - M. yessoensis (BAF42331)

Nacrein - P. fucata (BAA11940)

89

65

CA2 - H. tuberculata (AEL22201)

97

94
86

100

97

100

89

77

91

92

85

91

96

94

N-like - P. maxima (BAF42330)

N-like P2 - M. yessoensis (BAF42332)

N-like C2 - C. nippona (BAF42334)

N45 - P. maxima (ACT55367)

Nacrein B3 - P. margaritifera (AEC03971)
Nacrein C5 - P. margaritifera (AEC03973)
Nacrein B2 - P. margaritifera (ADY69618)

Nacrein B4 - P. margaritifera (AEC03972)

CA - C. gigas (EKC34226)
CA - C. gigas (EKC35764)

CA - C. gigas (EKC34889)
CA - C. gigas (EKC22661)

CA - C. gigas (EKC34890)
CA - C. gigas (EKC18733)

CA2 - H. gigantea (BAH58350)
CA1 - H. tuberculata (AEL22200)

CA1 - H. gigantea (BAH58349)

CA - C. gigas (EKC31881)
CA - C. gigas (EKC31880)

CA - C. reinhardtii (AAC49983) 
CA - N. gonorrhoeae (

CA - Nostoc sp. (BAB74628)

CAI A. queenslandica (DAA06050)

astrosclerin3 A. willeyana (ABR53887)
astrosclerin2 A. willeyana (ABR53886)

astrosclerin1 A. willeyana  (ABR53885)

CAIII A. queenslandica (DAA06052)

CAII A. queenslandica (DAA06051)

CAIV H. sapiens
CAIV M. musculus

CAXII H. sapiens
CAXII M. musculus
CAXIV H. sapiens
CAXIV M. musculus 

CAIX H. sapiens
CAIX M. musculus

CAVI M. musculus 
CAVI H. sapiens

CA - B. floridae (156097)

CA - B. floridae (95040)

CA - B. floridae (129334)
CA - B. floridae (129834)

CA - B. floridae (90816)
CA - B. floridae (90809)

CA - B. floridae (127510)

CA - L. gigantea (66515)

CA - L. gigantea (131044)

CA - L. gigantea (84742)

CA - L. gigantea (172731)
CA - L. gigantea (126803)

CA - L. gigantea (239341)
CA - L. gigantea (202179)

CA - L. gigantea (239347)

CA - L. gigantea (239188)
CA - L. gigantea (238082)

CA - L. gigantea (114576)

CA - L. gigantea (125950)
CA - L. gigantea (124107)

CA - L. gigantea (165569)
CA - L. gigantea (138561)

CA - L. gigantea (205401)

Nacrein - T. marmoratus (BAB91157)

CA - B. floridae (221865)
CA - B. floridae (222031)

CAVIII H. sapiens
CAVIII M. musculus

CA - B. floridae (63786)
CAX H. sapiens
CAX M. musculus

CAXI H. sapiens
CAXI M. musculus

CAVA H. sapiens
CAVA M. musculus

CAVB H. sapiens
CAVB M. musculus

CAIII H. sapiens
CAIII M. musculus

CAXIII H. sapiens
CAXIII M. musculus

CAII H. sapiens
CAII M. musculus

CAI H. sapiens
CAI M. musculus

CAVII H. sapiens
CAVII M. musculus

CA - B. floridae (201434)
CA - B. floridae (237853)

CA - B. floridae (148849)
CA - B. floridae (237768)

AAW89307)
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MOLLUSCAN α-CAs cluster includingα-CAs linked to BIOCALCIFICATION


